
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 01.02.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Semen Analysis

2 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Professor 2018 03.02.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

WBC-Plasma Cell Dyscrasias

3 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 04.02.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Vessels - Introductin & 

Hypertension 

4 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 05.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Megaloblastic Anaemia

5 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 05.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Megaloblastic Anaemia

6 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Prof 2018 06.02.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Fixatives & preservatives

7 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Professor 2018 08.02.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Gastric analysis

8 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 10.02.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Neoplasia - Para neoplastic 

syndrome, Clinical aspect of 

neoplasia and lab diagosis of 

cancer

9 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 11.02.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Vessels - Atherosclerosis

10 Dr. Veena K. Sharma Professor & 

Head

2018 12.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Iron Deficientcy Ahaemia

11 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Prof. 2018 12.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Iron Deficientcy Ahaemia

12 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof 2018 13.02.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Blood calcium, 

phosphorous, sodium & 

patassium

13 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 15.02.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Examination of sputum, 

p[us and other body fluids

14 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 17.02.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Platelet- Thrombopoiesis & ITP

15 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof. 2018 18.02.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm
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16 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 19.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Blood Grouping Matching 

17 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof 2018 19.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Blood Grouping Matching 

18 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 20.02.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Diabetes - Glucose 

Tolerance Test

19 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Prof. 2018 22.02.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Liver function test & liver 

biopsy

20 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 24.02.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Platelet- Coagulation disorder 

21 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 25.02.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Vessels - Aneurysm & vasculitis

22 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 26.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Haemoparasites

23 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 26.02.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Haemoparasites

24 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof. 2018 27.02.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Seminar - Conditions of 

lung

25 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 29.02.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Renal function test & renal 

biopsy


